
District 
District manager + 

Rep Email   Function GSM nummer  
Field Sales 
Manager Guy Delhez Guy.delhez@unilever.com Fr   0498  586 784  

DM = Regio 
ver. + 

Bierhandel + 
Eindklant A            

Rep = Eindklant 
B/C/D            

Limburg + 
Vlaams 
Brabant 

Gunther De Dekker Gunther.De-Dekker@unilever.com Nl DM 0498 586 715  

Gertjan Fraipont Gertjan.Fraiponts@unilever.com Nl Rep 0472 843 559  

Antwerpen 

Stijn Mortelmans Stijn.Mortelmans@unilever.com Nl DM 0498 586 783  
Jasper Jorissen Jasper.Jorissen@unilever.com Nl Rep 0477 718 950  

Wauter 
Vanderfaeillie Wouter.Vanderfaeillie@unilever.com Nl Rep 0474 762 708  

West 
Vlaanderen 

Christophe Bracke Christophe.Bracke@unilever.com Nl DM 0497 897 965  
Yoshi Petit Yosi.Petit@unilever.com Nl Rep 0473 620 553  

Oost-
Vlaanderen+ 

Vlaams 
Brabant 

Kurt Luypaert Kurt.Luypaert@unilever.com Nl DM 0498 586 786  

Laura Van Steen Laura.Van-Steen@unilever.com Nl Rep 0479 705 302  
Brussel 

&Waalsbrabant 
Alexandre Lefevbre Alexandre.Lefebvre@unilever.com FR DM 0486 860 327  

Ludovic Poullet Ludovic.Poullet@unilever.com FR Rep 0496 443 959  

Luik & Namen 
Laetitia Mignolet Laetitia.Mignolet@unilever.com FR DM 0471 714 895 

        
 

Nathalie Lanuti Nathalie.Lanuti@unilever.com FR Rep 0471 899 141  
Fabian Mouton Fabian.Mouton2@unilever.com FR Rep 0476 900 767  

Henegouwen Kali Bondeli Kali.Bondeli2@unilever.com FR DM 0491 364 178  
Beatrice Leroy beatrice.leroy@unilever.com FR Rep 0498 593 994  

Luxemburg + 
prov Jonas Petit Jonas.Petit@unilever.com FR DM 0489 462 371  
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